
S:\Engineering\General\2016-042 Crosswalk Improvements and RRFBs\11 - Contract Change Orders\Change Order #1 - J Ranck.xlsx

Page   1   of   1 

Date: 11/28/2017 Change Order No. 1

File: 2016-042 Contractor:

Contract Name:

Project Acct. No.:

203 Ea -4 4 -$   
209 Ea 2 18,000.00$  
210 Ea 4 0 32,000.00$  
212 Ea 2 18,000.00$  
213 Ea 4 32,000.00$  

100,000.00$  
-$   

Original Contract Amount 196,400.00$  
296,400.00$  

Time of Completion: No Change; Add 150 days; Deduct days.

Date:
Brian Slizewski, P.E., Project Manager

The Contractor agrees to the changes and prices outlined above.

Date:
Julie W. Smith, Contracts Administrator, J. Ranck Electric Co.

Date:
Nicholas S. Hutchinson, P.E., City Engineer

Date:
Craig Hupy, Public Services Area Administrator

Date:
Howard S. Lazarus, City Administrator

Date:
Stephen K. Postema, City Attorney

Date:
Christopher Taylor, Mayor

Date:
Jacqueline Beaudry, Clerk

Approved as to substance:

Approved as to substance:

Approved as to form:

Approved by:

Approved by:

Submitted by:

Accepted by:

Prepared by:

0062-040-9239-7017

CITY OF ANN ARBOR
ENGINEERING UNIT

CHANGE ORDER FOR CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT

J. Ranck Electric, Inc.

RRFB Installation at Various Locations

Previous Change Orders

NEW TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT

Net Addition (Deduction) this Change Order

RRFB Installation, Type 1, on Packard Rd at Hikone

RRFB Installation, Type 1, on Eisenhower at Northbrook

RRFB Installation, Type 1, on Fuller Rd at Fuller Park
RRFB Installation, Type 2, on S Maple at Pine Lake Co-op

RRFB Installation, Type 2, on Green Rd at Greenbrier

Net Addition
(Deduction)

Pay 
Item 
No.

CHANGES TO EXISTING ITEMS

Description of Change Unit
Field 

Change 
(no net cost)

8,000.00$   

Change 
Order No. 1

8,000.00$   

Unit Price

9,000.00$   
8,000.00$   
9,000.00$   


	CO #1



